MARCIA DEI 4 PONTI
FIUMINATA (MC) 4 Agosto 2019

km 10,000 _
WWw.mariomoretti.it | m
POS REAL
POS |PosmMw| cocNOME NOME CAT | Can soc TvE | T
1 1 POLIKARPENKO SERGIY VOLODYMYR | SM18_34 1 C.S. CARABINIERI SEZ. ATLETICA 00:32:20| 00:32:20
2 2 MORETTI GIOVANNI SM18_34 2 ATL. RECANATI 00:33:52 | 00:33:52
3 3 DEL BUONO LUIGI SM40 1 S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA A.S.D. 00:33:55| 00:33:55
4 4 STRAPPATO MASSIMILIANO SM18_34 3 ATL.AMAT.OSIMO 00:34:18 | 00:34:18
5 5 CARIDDI FEDERICO SM18_34 4 GROTTINI TEAM 00:34:20 | 00:34:20
6 6 SEVERINI LUCA SM18_34 5 NUOVA PODISTICA LORETO 00:34:57 | 00:34:56
7 7 BRANCHESI CHRISTIAN SM35 1 S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA A.S.D. 00:35:07 | 00:35:07
8 8 AMOROSO ANGELO SM40 2 ATLETICA CIVITANOVA 00:35:09| 00:35:09
9 9 ROMERO EDUARDO SM18_34 6 C.U.S. CAMERINO A.S.D. 00:35:32| 00:35:31
10 1 CESARO’ MICHELA SF18_39 1 C.S. CARABINIERI SEZ. ATLETICA 00:36:52 | 00:36:52
11 10 LOCALZO GIUSEPPE SM50 1 ATL. POTENZA PICENA 00:36:54 | 00:36:54
12 11 LUCIANI DANIELE SM18_34 7 ATL. RECANATI 00:37:00| 00:37:00
13 12 SENTINI LORENZO SM18_34 8 A.ATL. FABRIANO 00:37:28 | 00:37:28
14 13 CARASSAI GIORDANO SM18_34 9 ASD BIKE TEAM MONTI AZZURRI 00:37:57 | 00:37:56
15 14 AZZARONE DOMENICO SM18_34 10 GROTTINI TEAM 00:37:58 | 00:37:58
16 15 RECCHI ANGELO SM45 1 ATLETICA CIVITANOVA 00:38:05| 00:38:04
17 16 HALLABOU RACHID SM45 2 POL ACLI MACERATA 00:38:27 | 00:38:27
18 17 GIORGI PATRIZIO SM55 POLISPORTIVA SERRALTA A.S.D. 00:38:29 | 00:38:29
19 2 TAPPATA' DENISE SF18_39 S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA A.S.D. 00:38:35| 00:38:34
20 18 PECCI EDOARDO SM18_34 11 ASD. ATLETICA CINGOLI 00:38:52 | 00:38:51
21 19 SEBASTIANI FABRIZIO SM45 ASD BIKE TEAM MONTI AZZURRI 00:38:54 | 00:38:48
22 20 BIANCHI DORIANO SM55 2 ATL.AMAT.OSIMO 00:38:56 | 00:38:55
23 21 |cruciani MIRKO SM40 3 |c.p. AvIs CASTELRAIMONDO 00:39:03 | 00:39:03
24 22 LUCARINI DAVID SM18_ 34 12 G.P. AVIS CASTELRAIMONDO 00:39:07 | 00:39:04
25 23 LA RICCIA ANGELO SM35 2 ATLETICA CIVITANOVA 00:39:18 | 00:39:18
26 24 PATERNESI MELONI|[VINCENZO SM60 1 A.POD. VALTENNA 00:39:23 | 00:39:22
27 25 SIMONACCI DAVID SM45 4 POL ACLI MACERATA 00:39:36 | 00:39:36
28 26 |MmiLLo GIANNI SM50 2 |.p. AViS CASTELRAIMONDO 00:39:38 | 00:39:38
29 27 PAGNOTTA MAURIZIO SM45 5 A. ATL. PORTO S. ELPIDIO 00:39:44 | 00:39:41
30 28 INEGITO GIMMI SM35 3 A.S.D.PODISTICA AVIS FABRIANO 00:39:48 | 00:39:41
31 29 MANONI FABRIZIO SM40 4 G.S. GIANNINO PIERALISI 00:40:20 | 00:40:17
32 30 CRUCIANI MARCO SM18_34 13 C.U.S. CAMERINO A.S.D. 00:40:32 | 00:40:30
33 31 BURATTI MAURIZIO SM55 3 A.ATL. FABRIANO 00:40:37 | 00:40:34
34 3 ILARI AZZURRA SF18_39 3 ATL.AMAT.OSIMO 00:40:53 | 00:40:53
35 32 GALLUZZI MATTEO SM35 4 G.P. AVIS CASTELRAIMONDO 00:40:56 | 00:40:54
36 33 PLEBANI GIANFRANCO SM50 ASD. ATLETICA CINGOLI 00:41:03| 00:41:02
37 34 VELIU DANILO SM18_34 14 C.U.S. CAMERINO A.S.D. 00:41:04 | 00:40:48
38 35 BIAGIONI MASSIMO SM45 6 ASD ATLETICA TAINO 00:41:06 | 00:41:01
39 36 ANTONUCCI MAURO SM50 4 A.S.ATLETICA FALCONARA 00:41:22 | 00:41:18
40 37 GRECI STEFANO SM60 2 A.S.D.PODISTICA AVIS FABRIANO 00:41:24 | 00:41:15
41 38 BINCI STEFANO SM55 4 ATL.AMAT.OSIMO 00:41:35| 00:41:35
42 39 MARCOALDI MARCO SM40 5 POD. MORETTI CORVA 00:41:46 | 00:41:42
43 40 DEL NEGRO ROBERTO SM40 6 G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 00:41:46 | 00:41:45
44 41 BERINI ALESSANDRO SM55 5 SACEN CORRIDONIA 00:41:50| 00:41:48
45 42 COSTARELLI MARCO SM18_34 15 G.S. GIANNINO PIERALISI 00:42:03 | 00:41:54
46 43 PAESANI LUCA SM40 7 ATLETICA FILOTTRANO ASD 00:42:39| 00:42:35
47 44 CHIOCCHI MAURIZIO SM45 7 G.P. AVIS CASTELRAIMONDO 00:42:39| 00:42:28
48 45 |cAVALERI MAURO SM45 8  |ATL POTENZA PICENA 00:42:41 | 00:42:38
49 4 CAVARISCHIA CATERINA SF40_49 1 ASD BIKE TEAM MONTI AZZURRI 00:42:41 | 00:42:39
50 46 BERETTONI CLAUDIO SM45 9 A.S.D.PODISTICA AVIS FABRIANO 00:42:47 | 00:42:44
51 47 BONVECCHI MAURIZIO SM60 3 ATL. POTENZA PICENA 00:42:47 | 00:42:45
52 48 CRUCIANI FABIO SM45 10 G.P. AVIS CASTELRAIMONDO 00:42:49 | 00:42:32
53 49 ARMIERI GIANLUCA SM45 11 EPS ASI 00:42:52 | 00:42:50
54 50 MICUCCI FABIANO SM60 4 ATL. POTENZA PICENA 00:42:55| 00:42:52
55 51 MENGONI RENZO SM50 5 G.P. AVIS CASTELRAIMONDO 00:43:07 | 00:43:06
56 52 MENGARELLI MAURO SM60 5 A.S.ATLETICA FALCONARA 00:43:08 | 00:43:02
57 53 GIACOMETTI MARCO SM40 8 A.ATL. FABRIANO 00:43:10| 00:43:07
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COVARELLI
SCARPONI
LAMNARI
SPADONI
ILLUMINATI
SCOCCO
PAGLIONI
CAMPELLI
PESARESI
CRUCIANELLI
ANDREOZZI
LACCHI
SANTORI
TALLE'
LOCCI
ADAMI
ROSSI
SEVERINI
COLLEBRUSCO
DOLCIOTTI
CARUCCI
BUDD
CACCHIARELLI
ROSSI
GENTILUCCI
D'AMBRA
NICCIA'
GIACOMETTI
POLINI
PERUGINI
PIERANDREI
CATANI
PUCCIARELLI
GIROTTI
LATINI
MICHELI
BATTELLINI
AMICI
FRANCESCHI
ZOPPO MARTELLINI
SCURIATTI
BRANDETTI
BRAVI
BERNABEI
ARENI
BERINI
MARCONI
BACCIFAVA
CINELLA
POLZONI
LATTANZI
VESCOVO
SPLENDIANI
TALAMONTI
BIANCONI
BOCCACCI
MOROSI
FRANCA
AGOSTINI
SANTONI
CONTI
SOVERCHIA
QUATTRINI
CAPPONI
SCALONI

MAURO
FRANCESCO
ABDALLAH
FABRIZIO
MORENO
GIUSEPPE
DIMITR
LAURA
GIANFRANCO
MAURO
ALFREDO
MASSIMILIANO
MARIO
LEONARDO
FELICE
MARCO
GIAMMARIO
ELIO

LUCA
RENATO
FABIO
CHRISTOPHER PAUL
EMANUELE
UMBERTO
FABIO

VITO
ANDREA
ALBERTO
CLAUDIO
QUINTO
CLAUDIO
MARIO
ROBERTO
LUCIANA MARIA
JACOPO
MARCO
SIMONE
GABRIELLA
FEDERICO
ALFONSO
FABIO
GIORDANO
ALESSANDRO
GIANFRANCO
STEFANO
COSTANTINO
SIMONA
DEMIS
MARCO
CRISTIANA
LUCA
MICHELE
DANILO
TONINO
DAVID
FILIPPO
MATTEO
DANIELE
ANDREA
ALBERTO
MARIA CRISTINA
SIMONE
PAOLA
SAMUELE
MARCO
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SM60
SM55
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SM55
SM55
SM60
SM55
SM45
SM50
SM45
SM50
SM50
SM65+
SM55
SM40
SM35
SM60
SM60
SM55
SM35
SM65+
SM50
SF18_39
SM18_34
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ATLETICA AVIS PERUGIA
POL ACLI MACERATA

RUN CARD

G.P. AVIS CASTELRAIMONDO
ATLETICA CIVITANOVA
A.ATL. TRODICA

S.S.MARCIA 4 PONTI

G.S. GIANNINO PIERALISI
ATL.AMAT.OSIMO

A.POD. AVIS MOB. LATTANZI
ATLETICA CIVITANOVA

ASD ATLETICA TAINO

A.ATL. FABRIANO

POL ACLI MACERATA

SACEN CORRIDONIA
ATLETICA CIVITANOVA
A.S.D. ATLETICA AMA CIVITANOVA
ATLETICA CIVITANOVA

ASD ATLETICA TAINO

C.U.S. CAMERINO A.S.D.

G.P. AVIS CASTELRAIMONDO
A.POD. AVIS MOB. LATTANZI
SACEN CORRIDONIA

MARA' AVIS MARATHON

G.P. AVIS CASTELRAIMONDO
ATL. POTENZA PICENA

G.S. FALERIA P.S.ELPIDIO
G.S. GIANNINO PIERALISI
NUOVA POD. CENTOBUCHI
POLISPORTIVA SERVIGLIANO ASD
G.P. AVIS CASTELRAIMONDO
G.S. GIANNINO PIERALISI
S.E.F. MACERATA

ATLETICA CIVITANOVA

G.S. GIANNINO PIERALISI
G.S. GIANNINO PIERALISI
POLISPORTIVA SERRALTA A.S.D.
G.S. GIANNINO PIERALISI
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
POD. MORETTI CORVA

G.P. AVIS CASTELRAIMONDO
A.POD. AVIS MOB. LATTANZI
ASD. ATLETICA CINGOLI
A.ATL. TRODICA

ASD. ATLETICA CINGOLI
SACEN CORRIDONIA

NUOVA PODISTICA LORETO
RUN CARD

ATLETICA CIVITANOVA

G.S. GIANNINO PIERALISI
SACEN CORRIDONIA

G.S. GIANNINO PIERALISI

A. ATL. PORTO S. ELPIDIO
MARA' AVIS MARATHON

RUN CARD

C.U.S. CAMERINO A.S.D.
C.U.S. CAMERINO A.S.D.
POD. MORETTI CORVA

POD. MORETTI CORVA
A.S.ATLETICA FALCONARA
ATL.AMAT.OSIMO

G.S. GIANNINO PIERALISI
G.S. GIANNINO PIERALISI
ATL. POTENZA PICENA

G.S. GIANNINO PIERALISI
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ILLUMINATI
ORTOLANI
PICOTTI
FRONTALINI
LATINI
BALESTRA
SPIGARELLI
FELICI
CIARAPICA
GIAMMANCO
FERRONI
GIAGANTE
BARTOCCI
FRANCONI
MOBILI
CAPPELLACCI
TACCONI
AIELLO
FORESI
CESANELLI
CAPPELLACCI
FAZI
FRULLA
VESPRINI
COZZARI
RAMINI
FALCIONI
POMPEI
DONATI
CARBONARI
OLIVIERI
VICO
SANGINESI
BONGELLI
GIUSTOZZI
BARBINI
SANTINI
BAVARI
RUGGERI
CURZI
GROTTINI
MONTAGNA
FORMICONI
TARTARI
BRUNETTI
FRATINI
PELLEGRINI
BORMIOLI
LUCARELLI
SERRANI
SARDELLA
GUIDO
BALESTRIERI
SANTONICI
GRELLONI
BALDASSARI
SCIAMANNA
SPATARO
ZUCCHINI
MANFRINI
MOGETTA
FIATTI
BELARDINELLI
SQUARCIA
RUGGERI

SANDRO
CELSO
AUGUSTO
FABIOLA
ROBERTO
VALERIANO
SIMONA
GIUSEPPE
MICHELE
GIOVANNI
ROBERTO
LEONARDO
KETTY
SERGIO
CORRADO
MATTEO
JENNY
SAMUELE
GIANCARLO
PAOLO
GIANFRANCO
MAURO
FRANCESCA
ELIANO
MARIANNA
ALFONSO
GIANCARLO
ALFREDO
CRISTINA
VALENTINO
SIMONA
LAURA
LUCIA
SAVERIO
GIOVANNI
ROBERTA
RICCARDO
GIORDANO
PINO
RODOLFO
GIAMPAOLO
ROBERTO
IVANO
ANNA
LORENZO
ELISA
GIORDANO
GIORGIO
MASSIMILIANO
SANDRO
LUCA
MAURIZIO
LORI
ALESSANDRO
MARGHERITA
GIOVANNI
CRISTIANO
CINZIA
BRUNO
MAURO
FEDERICA
SERGIO
STEFANO
RITA
ROBERTA

SM60
SM55
SM50
SF40_49
SM55
SM65+
SF40_49
SM50
SM18_34
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SF40_49
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A.POD. AVIS MOB. LATTANZI
C.U.S. CAMERINO A.S.D.

C.U.S. CAMERINO A.S.D.

G.S. GIANNINO PIERALISI

G.S. GIANNINO PIERALISI

G.S. GIANNINO PIERALISI

ASD ATLETICA TAINO

A.ATL. FABRIANO

ATL. POTENZA PICENA
FORHANS TEAM

NUOVA PODISTICA LORETO
POLISPORTIVA MONTECASSIANO ASD
G.P. AVIS CASTELRAIMONDO
G.S. GIANNINO PIERALISI
ATLETICA CIVITANOVA

POL ACLI MACERATA

A.S.D. ATLETICA AMA CIVITANOVA
ATL. LA TORRE

A.ATL. TRODICA

G.P. AVIS CASTELRAIMONDO
POL ACLI MACERATA

ASD ATLETICA TAINO

NUOVA PODISTICA LORETO
A.POD. AVIS MOB. LATTANZI
GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA ASD
POD. MORETTI CORVA

POL ACLI MACERATA
S.S.MARCIA 4 PONTI

A.POD. AVIS MOB. LATTANZI
ATL.AMAT.OSIMO

POD. MORETTI CORVA

G.S. GIANNINO PIERALISI

MARA' AVIS MARATHON

A.S.D. ATLETICA AMA CIVITANOVA
POLISPORTIVA MONTECASSIANO ASD
ATLETICA FILOTTRANO ASD
ATL. AMAT. AVIS CASTELFIDARDO
ASD. ATLETICA CINGOLI

G.P. AVIS CASTELRAIMONDO
POD. MORETTI CORVA

NUOVA PODISTICA LORETO
A.POD. AVIS MOB. LATTANZI
S.E.F. MACERATA

NUOVA PODISTICA LORETO

ASD ATLETICA TAINO

G.S. GIANNINO PIERALISI

POL ACLI MACERATA

POL ACLI MACERATA

C.U.S. CAMERINO A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA SERRALTA A.S.D.
POL ACLI MACERATA

G.P. AVIS CASTELRAIMONDO
ATLETICA CIVITANOVA

G.P. AVIS CASTELRAIMONDO
C.U.S. CAMERINO A.S.D.

ATL. AMAT. AVIS CASTELFIDARDO
POL ACLI MACERATA

A.POD. AVIS MOB. LATTANZI
ATLETICA CIVITANOVA

NUOVA PODISTICA LORETO
NUOVA PODISTICA LORETO

G.S. GIANNINO PIERALISI

C.U.S. CAMERINO A.S.D.

A.POD. AVIS MOB. LATTANZI
ASD ATLETICA TAINO
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RAPAGNANI
BOCCHINI
ANGIOLILLO
PESARESI
VECHIU
CHIARALUCE
SANTINI
RONDELLI
MATALONI
CALDARELLI
FERRETTI
LUCARELLI
CINQUANTINI
PANICHELLI
PESARESI
CAMONI
GIRETTI
CAPPELLETTI
IORIO
BALZANI
CASTELLI
SERAFINI
CORONA
ROMOLI
BELLI
ANTINORI
CARNEVALI
TRIONFETTI
IACHINI
CAMERUCCIO
LABIANCA
CENTANNI
CARAMELLI
FIORDELMONDO
MENGHI
RAGAINI
CERESANI
IACOBUCCI
D'AMORE
CAIANIELLO
ZUCCONI
MOSCA
BAMBOZZI
PACE
MARTORELLI
GAVINI
TRAVASI
BASILI

DI CHIARA
CAGNONI
PROIETTI
CENSI

MARI
CHERUBINI
STACCHIOTTI
SPACCAPANICCIA

ADRIANO
MAURIZIO
FILOMENA
ADRIANO
DIANA
MAURO
STEFANO
DANTE RODOLFO
MAURIZIO
FABRIZIO
DIEGO
GIANFRANCO
GIOVANNINO
GIORDANO
MASSIMO
MASSIMO
GIUSEPPE
ELPIDIO
TATIANA
ALESSANDRO
LUCIANO
ANNUNZIATA
FRANCESCO
FRANCO
DEBORA
MAURIZIO
CRISTIANO
DANIELA
MASSIMO
SIMONETTA
MARIO LUIGI
MAURIZIO
FERNANDO
TIZIANA
SILVIO
TIZIANA
SERGIO
DONATO
ROBERTO
ANTIMO
GRAZIELLA
ANNAMARIA
SERGIO
GILBERTO
MARIA
ANNA
FRANCESCA
CLAUDIO
ANNA

ANNA MARIA
MAURO
RACHELA
FRANCO
FRANCO
MASSIMO
ANTONIO

SM65+
SM50
SF50_59
AM
SF18_39
SM40
SM55
SM50
SM60
SM55
SM40
SM65+
SM65+
SM60
SM55
SM50
SM60
SM65+
SF50_59
SM55
SM65+
SF60+
SM50
SM65+
SF40_49
SM55
SM50
SF40_49
SF40_49
SM55
SM60
SM65+
SF60+
SM65+
SF50_59
SM65+
SM60
SM60
SM45
SF50_59
SF60+
SM60
SM65+
SF50_59
SF60+
SF40_49
SM65+
SF60+
SF60+
SM65+
SF40_49
SM55
SM65+
SM65+
SM65+

25

11
20
27
26
22
28
21
10
11
23
29
27
24
12
10
30
13

28
14
12
31
29
13

14
32
25
15

16
11
17
26
27
28
12

28
18
13

15
19

20
16
33
21
22
23

A.ATL. TRODICA

GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA ASD
ATLETICA CIVITANOVA
POLISPORTIVA MONTECASSIANO ASD
G.P. AVIS CASTELRAIMONDO

G.P. AVIS CASTELRAIMONDO
S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA A.S.D.
ASD ATLETICA TAINO

ATL. POTENZA PICENA

S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA A.S.D.
A.ATL. FABRIANO

C.U.S. CAMERINO A.S.D.

NUOVA PODISTICA LORETO
ATLETICA CIVITANOVA
POLISPORTIVA MONTECASSIANO ASD
G.P. AVIS CASTELRAIMONDO
A.ATL. TRODICA

POL ACLI MACERATA

ATL. TUSCULUM
ATL.AMAT.OSIMO

S.ATL. SENIGALLIA

A.POD. AVIS MOB. LATTANZI

ATL. AMAT. AVIS CASTELFIDARDO
SACEN CORRIDONIA

POL ACLI MACERATA
POLISPORTIVA MONTECASSIANO ASD
G.P. AVIS CASTELRAIMONDO
POLISPORTIVA MONTECASSIANO ASD
ATL.AMAT.OSIMO

NUOVA PODISTICA LORETO
ATL.AMAT.OSIMO

G.S. GIANNINO PIERALISI

G.P. AVIS CASTELRAIMONDO

G.S. GIANNINO PIERALISI

ATL. POTENZA PICENA

NUOVA PODISTICA LORETO
POLISPORTIVA MONTECASSIANO ASD
S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA A.S.D.
POD. MORETTI CORVA

POD. MORETTI CORVA

A.POD. AVIS MOB. LATTANZI
ATLETICA CIVITANOVA

ATLETICA CIVITANOVA

NUOVA PODISTICA LORETO

UISP LAZIO

S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA A.S.D.
C.U.S. CAMERINO A.S.D.
ATLETICA CIVITANOVA

NUOVA ATLETICA SANGIUSTESE
ATL. AMAT. AVIS CASTELFIDARDO
UISP LAZIO

G.P. AVIS CASTELRAIMONDO

G.S. GIANNINO PIERALISI
ATLETICA CIVITANOVA

ATLETICA CIVITANOVA

A.POD. AVIS MOB. LATTANZI
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01:04:31
01:07:15
01:07:52
01:08:51
01:09:53
01:09:56
01:13:40
01:13:51
01:13:52
01:18:32
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